From: dwhphdw-batch@dn.mm_

Sent: 8/13/2017 2:26:31 AM

To: AMO082289@list.db.com

Subject: RMO082289 Daily Deposit Report 20170913
RM CODE B2289

09,s12/17

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
NANCY AMD MICHAEL DEWVANE
MEPTUME, LLC

JEGE, INC

PLAN D, LLC

JEGE, LLC

DARREM K. IMDYKE FLLC
MES, LLC

LSJE, LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD
ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC
PRYTAMEE, LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

CRW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

WANEK TRUST OF 2000
TODD R. WANEK 2016 GRAT
SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT
KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2016 GRAT
KATI WAMNEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT
SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, IMNC.
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHERN FIMAMCIAL LLC

SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
TODD R. WANEK AND KAREN A. WANEK
SSW 2007 LLC

KWF 2007 LLC

CRW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

SHARI WAGHNER 2014 GRAT

KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

WANEK TRUST OF 2000

TODD R. WANEK 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGHER 2016 GRAT

CRW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2016 GRAT
KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT

If need help please cnntact_
Thank wyou
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CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BALAMNCE

1,018, 786.

05

.00

214,276.
962,489,
£34,202.
639,572
189, 311.
495,649,
313,479.
105,910,
267,108,
448, 182.
7,717,706,

1,072 ,681.

1,911, 962.
339,446.
21,077,720.
11,494, 656.
18,052, 871.
253,254,
262,608.
3,588,435,
250, 733.
250,733.
251,020.
262,516.
251,299.
3,616,872,
3,244, 406.
250,748,
250, 758.
4,307,411.
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